
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place). 
4040 -  52d  St.  ,  N.  W.  -  Wash  DC 

Day Saturda y 

Date. 
May 18,  196 3 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

6:45 
6:55a 
7:50a 
9:40a 
9:55a 

11:00a 
12:20p 
12:45p 
2:45p 

3:07p 
7:02p 
7:38p 
9:50p 

10:05p 
10:09p 

1:30a 

Departed 4040.  To  Sheraton-Carlton  Hotel. 
Arr Sheraton-Carlton  Hotel  --  pick  up  Sen.  Wayne  Morse  and  Mr.  Taylor. 
Arr Morse  Farm  at  Poolesville,  Md  -  made  tour  of  farm. 
Depart farm. 
Made stop  at  restaurant  in  Poolesville,  Md. 
Arrive 4040  w/  Sen. Morse  and  Mr.  Taylor. 
Depart 4040  w/  James Moyers  --  drop  Moyers  a t Lafayette  Park. 
Arrive E.  O.  B. 
Depart E.O.  B. w/  VM --  drop  VM  at  22nd  and  H  Streets. 
Arrive 4040. 
To International  Inn  w/  Mrs. Johnson  and  Willie  Day  Taylor 
Arrive at  Capitol  Press  Club. 
Depart International  Inn  w/  Mrs. Johnson  and  MF. 
Arrive Butler  Aviation  -  National  Airport  -
Depart National  Airport  -  Butler  Aviation  -  via  Gulf  stream w/  Ivan Sinclair,  Paul  Glynn 

Lee Gregg,  Liz  Carpenter. 
Arrive LB  J Ranch. 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 

SP - Special Plane RR  - Train 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by 

15 10:09p Butler Aviation  -
Wash DC  Nat'l  Airport 

Gulf stream Mrs. J,  MF,  IS, 
Paul Glynn,  Lee  Gregg 
Liz Carpenter 

LBJ Ranch 1:30am 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


